
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S14-405

Thu, 18 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B-301
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Computer Aided Design and Drafting (CADD)  Rodko I.I., Tokarev A.N.

 A-220
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Sensors of Physical Quantities  Zhuromskiy V.M.  A-112
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Hydrodynamics  Bogovalov S.V., Byrkin V.A.  A-112
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Principles of Mass Spectrometry  Karpov A.V., Sysoev A.A.  A-115
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Numerical Methods  Kutukov A.A., Klimanov S.G.  V-109
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  Gelfer E.G., Krylov K.S.  K-202
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Plasma Physics and Electric Discharge in Gases  Bogovalov S.V.  A-101
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Maslennikov V.V., Avtushko V.P.,

Nemchinov V.M.  K-305
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Kochanov M.B.  K-806
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics  Urin M.G.  K-411
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Shilnikov K.E., Kochanov M.B., Suharev M.B.

 K-307
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Sensors of Physical Quantities  Zhuromskiy V.M.  A-112
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics  Urin M.G.  K-414
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Hydrodynamics  Bogovalov S.V., Byrkin V.A.  A-112
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  Urin M.G.  K-411


